Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Blue 1420-1440 6/16/2012 14:20
Qualifying started at 14:19:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:17.826 +2.758 14:25:26.693 3 1:20.502 +2.340 14:28:15.166
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 2 1:16.652 +1.584 14:26:43.345 4 1:21.041 +2.879 14:29:36.207
1 1:12.966 +3.259 14:25:12.117 3 1:15.068 14:27:58.413 5 1:22.090 +3.928 14:30:58.297
1:10.240 +0.533 14:26:22.357 4 1:16.919 +1.851 14:29:15.332 6 1:22.668 +4.506 14:32:20.965
3 1:12.472 +2.765 14:27:34.829 5 1:17.082 +2.014 14:30:32.414 7 1:21.150 +2.988 14:33:42.115
4 1:11.412 +1.705 14:28:46.241 6 1:16.403 +1.335 14:31:48.817 8 1:20.524 +2.362 14:35:02.639
5 1:21.041 +11.334 14:30:07.282 7 1:17.416 +2.348 14:33:06.233 9 1:19.456 +1.294 14:36:22.095
6 1:11.877 +2.170 14:31:19.159 8 1:19.903 +4.835 14:34:26.136 10 1:18.643 +0.481 14:37:40.738
7 1:12.291 +2.584 14:32:31.450 9 1:29.938 +14.870 14:35:56.074
8 1:10.965 +1.258 14:33:42.415 (55) Dorte Pedersen
9 1:09.707 14:34:52.122 (1010) André Gammelgaard 1 1:22.614 +4.124 14:25:54.571
10 1:21.770 +12.063 14:36:13.892 1 1:18.213 +2.745 14:25:23.175 2 1:20.186 +1.696 14:27:14.757
2 1:16.788 +1.320 14:26:39.963 3 1:20.848 +2.358 14:28:35.605
(667) thomas hulstrgm 3 1:17.300 +1.832 14:27:57.263 4 1:21.336 +2.846 14:29:56.941
1 1:13.113 +1.325 14:25:12.075 4 1:16.692 +1.224 14:29:13.955 5 1:21.815 +3.325 14:31:18.756
2 1:12.664 +0.876 14:26:24.739 5 1:16.622 +1.154 14:30:30.577 6 1:19.691 +1.201 14:32:38.447
3 1:11.788 14:27:36.527 6 1:17.114 +1.646 14:31:47.691 7 1:20.041 +1.551 14:33:58.488
4 1:13.304 +1.516 14:28:49.831 7 1:15.961 +0.493 14:33:03.652 8 1:19.948 +1.458 14:35:18.436
5 1:17.879 +6.091 14:30:07.710 8 1:15.729 +0.261 14:34:19.381 9 1:19.287 +0.797 14:36:37.723
6 1:12.727 +0.939 14:31:20.437 9 1:15.885 +0.417 14:35:35.266 10 1:18.490 14:37:56.213
7 1:15.159 +3.371 14:32:35.596 10 1:15.468 14:36:50.734
11 1:25.238 +9.770 14:38:15.972 (58) Jan Toft
(161) arne hartmann 1 1:21.470 +2.900 14:25:52.889
1 1:14.499 +1.640 14:25:23.830 (79) Rasmus W Andersen 2 1:20.780 +2.210 14:27:13.669
2 1:14.768 +1.909 14:26:38.598 1 1:19.384 +2.995 14:25:44.860 3 1:21.003 +2.433 14:28:34.672
3 1:12.859 14:27:51.457 2 1:19.302 +2.913 14:27:04.162 4 1:20.272 +1.702 14:29:54.944
4 1:21.491 +8.632 14:29:12.948 3 1:16.546 +0.157 14:28:20.708 5 1:20.227 +1.657 14:31:15.171
5 1:19.739 +6.880 14:30:32.687 4 1:18.018 +1.629 14:29:38.726 6 1:20.116 +1.546 14:32:35.287
6 1:16.080 +3.221 14:31:48.767 5 1:20.185 +3.796 14:30:58.911 7 1:20.310 +1.740 14:33:55.597
7 1:13.734 +0.875 14:33:02.501 6 1:18.807 +2.418 14:32:17.718 8 1:19.031 +0.461 14:35:14.628
8 1:16.981 +4.122 14:34:19.482 7 1:16.697 +0.308 14:33:34.415 9 1:18.807 +0.237 14:36:33.435
9 1:16.097 +3.238 14:35:35.579 8 1:16.389 14:34:50.804 10 1:18.570 14:37:52.005
10 1:15.515 +2.656 14:36:51.094 9 1:25.986 +9.597 14:36:16.790
11 1:20.203 +7.344 14:38:11.297 (181) Finn Carlsen
(20) Bgrge Kristoffersen 1 1:20.599 +1.295 14:25:43.380
(325) Christoffer Sikjeer Christiansen 1 1:18.524 +1.476 14:25:25.642 2 1:20.804 +1.500 14:27:04.184
1 1:17.686 +3.728 14:25:32.556 2 1:19.590 +2.542 14:26:45.232 3 1:20.491 +1.187 14:28:24.675
1:15.062 +1.104 14:26:47.618 3 1:18.802 +1.754 14:28:04.034 4 1:21.692 +2.388 14:29:46.367
3 1:17.043 +3.085 14:28:04.661 4 1:17.703 +0.655 14:29:21.737 5 1:20.031 +0.727 14:31:06.398
4 1:17.467 +3.509 14:29:22.128 5 1:17.941 +0.893 14:30:39.678 6 1:20.491 +1.187 14:32:26.889
5 1:16.464 +2.506 14:30:38.592 6 1:17.763 +0.715 14:31:57.441 7 1:21.305 +2.001 14:33:48.194
6 1:15.115 +1.157 14:31:53.707 7 1:17.776 +0.728 14:33:15.217 8 1:20.497 +1.193 14:35:08.691
7 1:15.535 +1.577 14:33:09.242 8 1:17.455 +0.407 14:34:32.672 9 1:19.304 14:36:27.995
8 1:16.496 +2.538 14:34:25.738 9 1:17.048 14:35:49.720 10 1:20.522 +1.218 14:37:48.517
9 1:13.958 14:35:39.696 10 1:17.781 +0.733 14:37:07.501
10 1:14.462 +0.504 14:36:54.158 (261) Brian Larsen Varta
11 1:17.054 +3.096 14:38:11.212 (50) Daniel Ljunggreen 1 1:21.802 +2.105 14:26:04.670
1 1:18.697 +0.749 14:25:32.230 2 1:19.697 14:27:24.367
(60) niels knudsen 2 1:18.475 +0.527 14:26:50.705 3 1:20.022 +0.325 14:28:44.389
1 1:19.072 +5.047 14:25:45.516 3 1:20.368 +2.420 14:28:11.073 4 1:22.807 +3.110 14:30:07.196
2 1:19.286 +5.261 14:27:04.802 4 1:19.111 +1.163 14:29:30.184 5 1:20.273 +0.576 14:31:27.469
3 1:20.203 +6.178 14:28:25.005 5 1:18.363 +0.415 14:30:48.547
4 1:19.161 +5.136 14:29:44.166 6 1:18.884 +0.936 14:32:07.431 (36) Michael Bundgaard
5 1:15.131 +1.106 14:30:59.297 7 1:19.238 +1.290 14:33:26.669 1 1:21.458 +1.438 14:25:51.887
6 1:19.175 +5.150 14:32:18.472 8 1:20.017 +2.069 14:34:46.686 2 1:20.020 14:27:11.907
7 1:16.168 +2.143 14:33:34.640 9 1:17.948 14:36:04.634 3 1:21.616 +1.596 14:28:33.523
8 1:16.430 +2.405 14:34:51.070 10 1:21.683 +3.735 14:37:26.317 4 1:20.820 +0.800 14:29:54.343
9 1:14.025 14:36:05.095 5 1:25.361 +5.341 14:31:19.704
10 1:19.223 +5.198 14:37:24.318 (182) Steven Arm 6 1:20.793 +0.773 14:32:40.497
1 1:21.834 +3.672 14:25:36.502
(186a) Janne Husted 2 1:18.162 14:26:54.664 (6) Ditte Sommer
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Saturday
Blue 1420-1440

Qualifying started at 14:19:46

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 14:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:22.328 14:25:57.149
2 1:22.766 +0.438 14:27:19.915
3 1:23.503 +1.175 14:28:43.418
4 1:23.652 +1.324 14:30:07.070
5 1:26.320 +3.992 14:31:33.390
6 1:41.117 +18.789 14:33:14.507
(57) anders madsen

1 1:25.578 +2.817 14:26:04.505

1:25.090 +2.329 14:27:29.595
3 1:26.343 +3.582 14:28:55.938
4 1:25.802 +3.041 14:30:21.740
5 1:26.285 +3.524 14:31:48.025
6 1:26.061 +3.300 14:33:14.086
7 1:24.806 +2.045 14:34:38.892
8 1:24.330 +1.569 14:36:03.222
9 1:22.761 14:37:25.983
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